Project Summary: Lady's Island Airport

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 02/08/18-02/26/18

Project improved 285 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 285 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Repaired

seperated joint. Installed (1) access gate.

2018-575 / Lady's Island Airport

AGI / Access Gate - Installed

AUDIT / Audit Project

CCO / Channel - cleaned out

HAUL / Hauling

RP / Replaced Posts

SR / Sinkhole repair

UTLOC / Utility locates

2018-575 / Lady's Island Airport Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours
10

0.5
20

15

60.5
60.5

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$201.60 $9.00 $118.10 $0.00 $94.13 $422.82
$10.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.90
$403.20 $67.54 $18.32 $0.00 $188.25 $677.31
$176.72 $75.36 $62.14 $0.00 $72.10 $386.32
$121.56 $7.20 $16.03 $0.00 $50.88 $195.67
$316.02 $36.84 $180.74 $0.00 $198.99 $732.59
$24.70 $4.02 $4.16 $0.00 $13.23 $46.11
$1,254.70 $199.96 $399.48 $0.00 $617.57 $2,471.71
$1,254.70  $199.96 $399.48 $0.00 $617.57 $2,471.71

During After




Cleaned out (1) catch basin.

Installed (1) access gate.
4 Repaired seperated joint.
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