

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Lady's Island Airport

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 02/08/18-02/26/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 285 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 285 L.F. of channel and (1) catch basin. Repaired seperated joint. Installed (1) access gate.

2018-575 / Lady's Island Airport	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AGI / Access Gate - Installed	10	\$201.60	\$9.00	\$118.10	\$0.00	\$94.13	\$422.82
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CCO / Channel - cleaned out	20	\$403.20	\$67.54	\$18.32	\$0.00	\$188.25	\$677.31
HAUL / Hauling	8	\$176.72	\$75.36	\$62.14	\$0.00	\$72.10	\$386.32
RP / Replaced Posts	6	\$121.56	\$7.20	\$16.03	\$0.00	\$50.88	\$195.67
SR / Sinkhole repair	15	\$316.02	\$36.84	\$180.74	\$0.00	\$198.99	\$732.59
UTLOC / Utility locates	1	\$24.70	\$4.02	\$4.16	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$46.11
2018-575 / Lady's Island Airport Sub Total	60.5	\$1,254.70	\$199.96	\$399.48	\$0.00	\$617.57	\$2,471.71
Grand Total	60.5	\$1,254.70	\$199.96	\$399.48	\$0.00	\$617.57	\$2,471.71









After

